SALVADORE AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS INC
750 BOSTON NECK ROAD

Page 1
Printed:11/11/2025 14:22

NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882
(401)792.4335 AUCTIONS@SIAAL.COM
WWW.SIAAI.COM

Catalog for Auction:Roger Williams University
This catalogue is meant merely as a guide. The auctioneer does not warrant the genuineness,
accuracy or count of any items described herein.

Lot Num Description

Lot Num Description

1

w

0 N O b

9A
10

11

12
13

14

15

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33

2009 Chevrolet 3500 HD Dump Truck VIN
1GBJK74K79E134446, Godwin Dump Body, 9' Minute
Mount Plow Attachment, Fish Tek Handheld Controls, 4
WD, Vortec Gas Engine, 30, 700 Miles

2011 Bobcat Utility Vehicle 3400 4 x 4 S/IN AJNU11550
2014 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van, Security Cage,
Leather, VIN 1GCWGFFA9E110135, 60,347 Miles

9' Fisher Plow

8' Fisher Plow

8' Fisher Plow

6' Homesteader Plow

Hoshizaki Ice MAchine and Bin Model KM-901MAN S/N
C07077E

Manitowac Model SPA310 Ice Maker and Dispenser
S/N 1120494531

Credit Card, Dollar Bill, Coin Vending Machine
Hobart Model D-300 S/N 11-392-632 30 Quart
Commercial Mixer with Attachments

Hobart Model A-200-T S/N 11-1007-92 20 Quart
Planetary Mixer with Attachments

Hobart Deli Slicer

Hobart Model 2912 S/N 56-1235-313 12" Automatic
Meat Slicer

Hobart Model 1712 S/N 56-848-816 12" Semi
Automatic Meat Slicer

Hobart Model 1712E S/N 56-918-625 Automatic Meat
Slicer

Cleveland Model 21CGA5, S/N 161023057711 Gas,
Counter Top Steamer, Single Phase, 120 V

Stainless Steel Sheet Rack 22" x 34" x 26" H
Southbend 6 Burner Stove

Hobart Double Convection Oven

6' Stainless Steel Table

Hobart Model HR-5 Electric Rotisserie Oven

Dough Express DM 18NH Dough Press

5' Stainless Steel Table

True Model GDM-19T-F-LD S/N 7819214 Reach In
Cooler

Groen Model BPP-4CG S/N 26471HCF Gas,
Commercial Braising Pan, 120V, 1PH

Pitco 60 Lb Fryer

Pitco Model SG-14 40 Lb Fryer

4' Grill

4 ' Stainless Steel

Vulcan 5' Griddle

Continental Model SW60-16 S/N 15773032 5'
Refrigerated Sandwich Prep Table

6' x 30" Stainless Steel Table with Heated Risers

34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52A
53
54

55

56
57

58

59

60

61
62

63
64
65
66

67
68

Cayenne Vollrath Hot Plate

Delfield Refrigerator Prep Table

Lot (2) Pot Racks

Lincoln Impinger Electric Conveyor Oven

70" Stainless Steel Table

Everest Model EBGR2 S/N BBGR216070008 2 Door
Reach In Refrigerator

6' Stainless Steel Table

5' Stainless Steel Table

Waring Immersion Blender

Everest Model EBGR2 S/N BBGR216050002 2 Door
Reach In Refrigerator

Grease Trap

Hatco Model C-45 S/N 6366951514 Compact Booster
Water Heater

5'x 30" Stainless Steel Table

Lot Dish Racks

Lot Dish Racks with Glasses

7 1/2 ' Triple Basin Sink with Diversy Sink Mizer
Advance Hand Sink

Bakers Rack

Bakers Rack

Stainless Steel Bakers Rack

Bread Rack

7' x5' Run In, 5' Run Out For Dishwashers, Rinse
Station with Hardware, Strainer and Exhaust Hood
Fetco Model CBS-52H Coffee Brewing Machine New In
Box

Fetco Model GR-2.3 Coffee Grinder New In Box
Beverage Air Model SPE72HC-S 6' Refrigerated Salad
Bar S/N 15501947 New

Turbo Air Model MST-48-18-N S/N H2VMM4R7040
Refrigerated Prep Table Like New

Delfield Model D4448N-18M-A5 S/N 1905152002035 4
Drawer Refigerated Prep Table

Traulsen Model na S/N T110K05 2 Door Reach In
Refrigerator

6' Steam Table

Alto Sham Hot Holding Cabinet Model 1000-BQ/160
S/IN4516-4-287

Lot Plates, Saucers in Crates including bowls, coffee
cups and dishes in banquet room

Taylor Ice Cream Machine Model 338-27 S/N
K6078060

Cambro Dish Cart

Cambro Dish Cart

Cambro Dish Cart

Cambro Dish Cart

Follow us on Facebook,Instagram and YouTube



SALVADORE AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS INC
750 BOSTON NECK ROAD

Page 2
Printed:11/11/2025 14:22

NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882
(401)792.4335 AUCTIONS@SIAAL.COM
WWW.SIAAI.COM

Catalog for Auction:Roger Williams University

Lot Num Description

Lot Num Description

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113

114
115
116

Cambro Dish Cart

Cambro Dish Cart

Metro Dish Cart

Dish Cart

Plate Dispenser

Warming Lamp

Warming Lamp

Warming Lamp

Warming Lamp

Cambro Heated Cabinet

Lot (16) 16" Pizza Pans

Lot (15) 16" Pizza Pans

Lot (14) 16" Pizza Pans

Lot (6) 18" Pizza Pans

Lot (24) 26" x 17" Baking Sheets

Lot Oval Steam Bowls

Lot Aluminum Bowls

Lot Saute Pans and Woks

Lot Various Size Bowls and Containers

Lot Various Size Bowls and Containers

Lot (44) Ceramic Rectangular and Round Vessels
Lot Faux Stone Bowls

Round Chafing Dish

Round Chafing Dish

Oval Chafing Dish

Chafing Dish

Chafing Dish

Chafing Dish

Chafing Dish

Chafing Dish

Chafing Dish

Chafing Dish

Chafing Dish

Coffee Urn

Lot Heated Sauce Chafers

Hatco 5' Griddle Model GRS-60-K New in Box
Hatco 5' Griddle Model GRS-60-K New in Box
Lot (4) Griddles

Lot (2) Griddles

Lot (3) Griddles

Lot (2) Griddles

Bar King 8' Portable Bar with 28" x 20" x12" Sink
Odyon Model SM302B Bread Slicer S/N DYN1602059
Single Phase

Apartment Style Refrigerator

CoBatco Commercial Waffle Maker with Cone
Attachments needs handle

Lot (2) 19" Crepe Makers

Lot (2) 19" Crepe Makers (1) 16" Crepe Maker
Lot (2) Electrolux Hot Plates

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155

156

157

158

159

New Wave Induction Cook Top

Waring 16" Commercial crepe Maker New In Box
Chef Master Commercial Salad Spinner

Lot (4) Waring Heavy Duty Toasters

Lot Ice Tea, Ice Coffee, Chilled Beverage Dispensers
Cambro Hot/Cold Beverage Dispenser

Vissani Beverage Cooler

Refrigerated Beverage Dispenser

Lot Toasters

Nemco Fresh O Matic Taco Press

Lot (2) Conveyor Toasters

Robot Coupe CL52 Series E Vegetable Prep Machine
Induction Cooker

Lot (3) Iwatani Portable Gas Burners

Lot (2) lwatani Portable Gas Burners

Lot (2) Vitamix Blenders (1) Frigidaire Juicer and
Accessories

Lot (2) BlendTec Blenders

Lot (3) Food Warmers

Lot (2) Rice Cookers

Conveyor Toaster

Lot (2) Warming Baths

Lot Cereal Dispensers

Lot Bread Racks

Lot (4) Spice Bins

Lot (3) Metro Racks

Lot (4) Metro Racks on Casters

Lot (4) Rubberized Metro Racks

Lot (2) Shelf Units

Lot Halloween Decorations

Lot Nutcrackers, Condiment Shakers, Spoons, Spatulas
Lot Metal Bowls

Lot Wire Baskets, Creamers

WellSys Hot/Cold Water Station

WellSys Hot/Cold Water Station

WellSys Hot/Cold Water Station

WellSys Hot/Cold Water Station

Lot Plastic Bins Various Slzes

Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table

Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table

Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table

Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table

Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table

Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table

Follow us on Facebook,Instagram and YouTube



SALVADORE AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS INC
750 BOSTON NECK ROAD

Page 3
Printed:11/11/2025 14:22

NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882
(401)792.4335 AUCTIONS@SIAAL.COM

WWW.SIAAI.COM

Catalog for Auction:Roger Williams University

Lot Num Description Lot Num Description
160 Lot (6) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg 202 2' x 2' Flammable Storage Cabinet
Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table 203 Justright Acid and Corrosives Storage Cabinet
161 Lot (11) Stackable Chairs 204 3' x 3' Stainless Steel Table
161A Lot (11) Stackable Chairs 205 Set of Lockers
161B Lot (11) Stackable Chairs 206 Central Machine 10" Contractors Saw
161C Lot (11) Stackable Chairs 207 Lot Projector Screens, Easels and Chalk Board
162 Lot (33) Stackable Chairs 208 Delfield 2 Drawer Refrigerated Cabinet
162A Lot (7) Stackable Chairs 209 Lot Blue and Green Wastebaskets
162B Lot (7) Stackable Chairs 210 Fire Extinguisher Cabinet
162C Lot (8) Stackable Chairs 211 Lot Food Trays
163 Lot (21) Stackable Chairs 212 Universal Display
164 Lot (21) Stackable Chairs 213 Curved Select 28" Floor Stand
165 Lot (21) Stackable Chairs 214 Lot Roll Up Posters
166 Lot (14) Stackable Chairs 215 Lot Display and Sneeze Guard Holders
167 Lot (14) Stackable Chairs 216 Baked Goods Display
168 Lot (10) Stackable Chairs 217 Vulcan Double Convection Oven
169 Lot (10) Stackable Chairs 218 2010 Cook Shack Model 300 Smart Smoker S/N
170 Lot (10) Stackable Chairs Z31399
171 Lot (10) Stackable Chairs 219 Lot Steel Case Wall Cabinets
172 Lot (10) Stackable Chairs 220 Lot (2) Sanitizer Stations (1) Sanitizer Station New In
173 Lot (10) Stackable Chairs Box
174 Lot (10) Stackable Chairs 221 Lot (2) Server Stands
175 Lot (10) Stackable Chairs 222 Donnage Rack
176 Lot (8) Stackable Chairs 223 Heat Seal Heated Film Sealer
177 Chair Truck 224 Podium
178 Chair Truck 225 Podium
179 Chair Truck 226 Television Stand
180 Lot (2) 6' Round Wood Folding Tables 227 Lot (2) Soup Warmers
181 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 228 Lot Napkin Dispensers
182 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 229 Lot Menu Displays
182A Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Table 230 Media Cart
183 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 231 Media Cart
184 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 232 Media Cart
185 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 233 Media Cart
186 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 234 Media Cart
187 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 235 Lot (2) Microwaves
188 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 236 IDS 16" Floor Polisher
189 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 237 General 16" Floor Polisher
190 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 238 Tornado 16" Floor Polisher
191 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 239 Tornado 16" Floor Polisher
192 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 240 General 16" Floor Polisher
193 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 241 Tornado 16" Floor Polisher wheel needs repair
194 Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables 242 8' x 30" Stainless Steeel Table with Sink, Drain Board
195 Lot (8) 8' Folding Tables and Storage
196 Lot (15) 8' Seminar and Presentation Tables and Cart 243 Brass Chandelier
197 Lot (3) 30" x 30" Square Tables throughout the facility 244 Brass Chandelier
198 Lot (18) Bar Stools 245 Brass Chandelier
199 Lot (4) 36" Round Low Top Tables 246 Brass Chandelier
200 Lot (6) 36" x 36" x 30" H Solid Surface Tables
201 Lot Christmas Decorations

Follow us on Facebook,Instagram and YouTube



Lot Num

SALVADORE AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS INC
750 BOSTON NECK ROAD
NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882

(401)792.4335 AUCTIONS@SIAAL.COM
WWW.SIAAI.COM

Catalog for Auction:Roger Williams University

Description Lot Num Description

Page 4
Printed:11/11/2025 14:22

247

248
249

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Contents of Office including 5 Drawer Lateral File, 4
Drawer Lateral File, 2 Drawer Lateral Files, Conference
Table and Executive Desk with Return

Lot (3) Displays

Receptionist Station with Stand, iPad, Cash Draw,
Locking File Cabinet

Lot (7) Side Chairs

Lot (8) Side Chairs

Lot (13) Stackable Chairs

Lot (7) Swivel Chairs

Lot Tables

Lot (17) Steel Mesh Chairs

Ping Pong Table

Pool Table

Ol Hausen Pool Table

Foose Ball Table

Pick and Choose Lot Furniture in the Atrium. See Video
Lot Christmas Decorations

Lot Ironing Boards

Brass Chandelier

Contents of the Room: (2) Safes, Bookshelf, Desk, File
Cabinets

Contents of Office: Rubbermaid Shed, Shelving, Desk
Lot Cookbooks

Miscellaneous Lot of Chairs

Podium

Micro Fridge

Micro Fridge

Lot Trash Bins

Lot Contents of Room with Dry Goods

Lot Fatigue Mats

Contents of Room except Metro Rack

Follow us on Facebook,Instagram and YouTube



