SALVADORE AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS INC 750 BOSTON NECK ROAD NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882 (401)792.4335 AUCTIONS@SIAAI.COM WWW.SIAAI.COM

Page 1 Printed:11/11/2025 14:22

Catalog for Auction:Roger Williams University

This catalogue is meant merely as a guide. The auctioneer does not warrant the genuineness, accuracy or count of any items described herein.

Lot Num	Description	Lot Num	Description
1	2009 Chevrolet 3500 HD Dump Truck VIN	34	Cayenne Vollrath Hot Plate
	1GBJK74K79E134446, Godwin Dump Body, 9' Minute	35	Delfield Refrigerator Prep Table
	Mount Plow Attachment, Fish Tek Handheld Controls, 4	36	Lot (2) Pot Racks
	WD, Vortec Gas Engine, 30, 700 Miles	37	Lincoln Impinger Electric Conveyor Oven
2	2011 Bobcat Utility Vehicle 3400 4 x 4 S/N AJNU11550	38	70" Stainless Steel Table
3	2014 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van, Security Cage,	39	Everest Model EBGR2 S/N BBGR216070008 2 Door
	Leather, VIN 1GCWGFFA9E110135, 60,347 Miles		Reach In Refrigerator
4	9' Fisher Plow	40	6' Stainless Steel Table
5	8' Fisher Plow	41	5' Stainless Steel Table
6	8' Fisher Plow	42	Waring Immersion Blender
7	6' Homesteader Plow	43	Everest Model EBGR2 S/N BBGR216050002 2 Door
8	Hoshizaki Ice MAchine and Bin Model KM-901MAN S/N		Reach In Refrigerator
	C07077E	44	Grease Trap
9	Manitowac Model SPA310 Ice Maker and Dispenser	45	Hatco Model C-45 S/N 6366951514 Compact Booster
	S/N 1120494531		Water Heater
9A	Credit Card, Dollar Bill, Coin Vending Machine	46	5' x 30" Stainless Steel Table
10	Hobart Model D-300 S/N 11-392-632 30 Quart	47	Lot Dish Racks
	Commercial Mixer with Attachments	48	Lot Dish Racks with Glasses
11	Hobart Model A-200-T S/N 11-1007-92 20 Quart	49	7 1/2 ' Triple Basin Sink with Diversy Sink Mizer
	Planetary Mixer with Attachments	50	Advance Hand Sink
12	Hobart Deli Slicer	51	Bakers Rack
13	Hobart Model 2912 S/N 56-1235-313 12" Automatic	52	Bakers Rack
	Meat Slicer	52A	Stainless Steel Bakers Rack
14	Hobart Model 1712 S/N 56-848-816 12" Semi	53	Bread Rack
	Automatic Meat Slicer	54	7' x 5' Run In, 5' Run Out For Dishwashers, Rinse
15	Hobart Model 1712E S/N 56-918-625 Automatic Meat		Station with Hardware, Strainer and Exhaust Hood
	Slicer	55	Fetco Model CBS-52H Coffee Brewing Machine New In
17	Cleveland Model 21CGA5, S/N 161023057711 Gas,		Box
	Counter Top Steamer, Single Phase, 120 V	56	Fetco Model GR-2.3 Coffee Grinder New In Box
18	Stainless Steel Sheet Rack 22" x 34" x 26" H	57	Beverage Air Model SPE72HC-S 6' Refrigerated Salad
19	Southbend 6 Burner Stove		Bar S/N 15501947 New
20	Hobart Double Convection Oven	58	Turbo Air Model MST-48-18-N S/N H2VMM4R7040
21	6' Stainless Steel Table		Refrigerated Prep Table Like New
22	Hobart Model HR-5 Electric Rotisserie Oven	59	Delfield Model D4448N-18M-A5 S/N 1905152002035 4
23	Dough Express DM 18NH Dough Press		Drawer Refigerated Prep Table
24	5' Stainless Steel Table	60	Traulsen Model na S/N T110K05 2 Door Reach In
25	True Model GDM-19T-F-LD S/N 7819214 Reach In		Refrigerator
	Cooler	61	6' Steam Table
26	Groen Model BPP-4CG S/N 26471HCF Gas,	62	Alto Sham Hot Holding Cabinet Model 1000-BQ/160
	Commercial Braising Pan, 120V, 1PH		S/N4516-4-287
27	Pitco 60 Lb Fryer	63	Lot Plates, Saucers in Crates including bowls, coffee
28	Pitco Model SG-14 40 Lb Fryer		cups and dishes in banquet room
29	4' Grill	64	Taylor Ice Cream Machine Model 338-27 S/N
30	4 ' Stainless Steel	-	K6078060
31	Vulcan 5' Griddle	65	Cambro Dish Cart
32	Continental Model SW60-16 S/N 15773032 5'	66	Cambro Dish Cart
00	Refrigerated Sandwich Prep Table	67	Cambro Dish Cart
33	6' x 30" Stainless Steel Table with Heated Risers	68	Cambro Dish Cart

SALVADORE AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS INC 750 BOSTON NECK ROAD NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882

NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882 (401)792.4335 AUCTIONS@SIAAI.COM WWW.SIAAI.COM

Page 2

Printed:11/11/2025 14:22

Catalog for Auction:Roger Williams University

Lot Num	Description	Lot Num	Description
69	Cambro Dish Cart	117	New Wave Induction Cook Top
70	Cambro Dish Cart	118	Waring 16" Commercial crepe Maker New In Box
71	Metro Dish Cart	119	Chef Master Commercial Salad Spinner
72	Dish Cart	120	Lot (4) Waring Heavy Duty Toasters
73	Plate Dispenser	121	Lot Ice Tea, Ice Coffee, Chilled Beverage Dispensers
74	Warming Lamp	122	Cambro Hot/Cold Beverage Dispenser
75	Warming Lamp	123	Vissani Beverage Cooler
76	Warming Lamp	124	Refrigerated Beverage Dispenser
77	Warming Lamp	125	Lot Toasters
78	Cambro Heated Cabinet	126	Nemco Fresh O Matic Taco Press
79	Lot (16) 16" Pizza Pans	127	Lot (2) Conveyor Toasters
80	Lot (15) 16" Pizza Pans	128	Robot Coupe CL52 Series E Vegetable Prep Machine
81	Lot (14) 16" Pizza Pans	129	Induction Cooker
82	Lot (6) 18" Pizza Pans	130	Lot (3) Iwatani Portable Gas Burners
83	Lot (24) 26" x 17" Baking Sheets	131	Lot (2) Iwatani Portable Gas Burners
84	Lot Oval Steam Bowls	132	Lot (2) Vitamix Blenders (1) Frigidaire Juicer and
85	Lot Aluminum Bowls		Accessories
86	Lot Saute Pans and Woks	133	Lot (2) BlendTec Blenders
87	Lot Various Size Bowls and Containers	134	Lot (3) Food Warmers
88	Lot Various Size Bowls and Containers	135	Lot (2) Rice Cookers
89	Lot (44) Ceramic Rectangular and Round Vessels	136	Conveyor Toaster
90	Lot Faux Stone Bowls	137	Lot (2) Warming Baths
91	Round Chafing Dish	138	Lot Cereal Dispensers
92	Round Chafing Dish	139	Lot Bread Racks
93	Oval Chafing Dish	140	Lot (4) Spice Bins
94	Chafing Dish	141	Lot (3) Metro Racks
95	Chafing Dish	142	Lot (4) Metro Racks on Casters
96	Chafing Dish	143	Lot (4) Rubberized Metro Racks
97	Chafing Dish	144	Lot (2) Shelf Units
98	Chafing Dish	145	Lot Halloween Decorations
99	Chafing Dish	146	Lot Nutcrackers, Condiment Shakers, Spoons, Spatulas
100	Chafing Dish	147	Lot Metal Bowls
101	Chafing Dish	148	Lot Wire Baskets, Creamers
102	Coffee Urn	149	WellSys Hot/Cold Water Station
103	Lot Heated Sauce Chafers	150	WellSys Hot/Cold Water Station
104	Hatco 5' Griddle Model GRS-60-K New in Box	151	WellSys Hot/Cold Water Station
105	Hatco 5' Griddle Model GRS-60-K New in Box	152	WellSys Hot/Cold Water Station
106	Lot (4) Griddles	153	Lot Plastic Bins Various SIzes
107	Lot (2) Griddles	154	Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
108	Lot (3) Griddles		Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table
109	Lot (2) Griddles	155	Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
110	Bar King 8' Portable Bar with 28" x 20" x12" Sink		Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table
111	Odyon Model SM302B Bread Slicer S/N DYN1602059	156	Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
	Single Phase		Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table
112	Apartment Style Refrigerator	157	Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
113	CoBatco Commercial Waffle Maker with Cone		Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table
•	Attachments needs handle	158	Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
114	Lot (2) 19" Crepe Makers		Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table
115	Lot (2) 19" Crepe Makers (1) 16" Crepe Maker	159	Lot (5) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg
116	Lot (2) Electrolux Hot Plates		Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table
•	=== \=, =:==============================		

SALVADORE AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS INC 750 BOSTON NECK ROAD NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882

NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882 (401)792.4335 AUCTIONS@SIAAI.COM WWW.SIAAI.COM

Page 3

Printed:11/11/2025 14:22

Catalog for Auction:Roger Williams University

Lot Num	Description	Lot Num	Description
160	Lot (6) 30" Square Tables, Rounded Corners, 3 Leg	202	2' x 2' Flammable Storage Cabinet
	Cast Iron Base, (2) Chairs Per Table	203	Justright Acid and Corrosives Storage Cabinet
161	Lot (11) Stackable Chairs	204	3' x 3' Stainless Steel Table
161A	Lot (11) Stackable Chairs	205	Set of Lockers
161B	Lot (11) Stackable Chairs	206	Central Machine 10" Contractors Saw
161C	Lot (11) Stackable Chairs	207	Lot Projector Screens, Easels and Chalk Board
162	Lot (33) Stackable Chairs	208	Delfield 2 Drawer Refrigerated Cabinet
162A	Lot (7) Stackable Chairs	209	Lot Blue and Green Wastebaskets
162B	Lot (7) Stackable Chairs	210	Fire Extinguisher Cabinet
162C	Lot (8) Stackable Chairs	211	Lot Food Trays
163	Lot (21) Stackable Chairs	212	Universal Display
164	Lot (21) Stackable Chairs	213	Curved Select 28" Floor Stand
165	Lot (21) Stackable Chairs	214	Lot Roll Up Posters
166	Lot (14) Stackable Chairs	215	Lot Display and Sneeze Guard Holders
167	Lot (14) Stackable Chairs	216	Baked Goods Display
168	Lot (10) Stackable Chairs	217	Vulcan Double Convection Oven
169	Lot (10) Stackable Chairs	218	2010 Cook Shack Model 300 Smart Smoker S/N
170	Lot (10) Stackable Chairs		Z31399
171	Lot (10) Stackable Chairs	219	Lot Steel Case Wall Cabinets
172	Lot (10) Stackable Chairs	220	Lot (2) Sanitizer Stations (1) Sanitizer Station New In
173	Lot (10) Stackable Chairs		Box
174	Lot (10) Stackable Chairs	221	Lot (2) Server Stands
175	Lot (10) Stackable Chairs	222	Donnage Rack
176	Lot (8) Stackable Chairs	223	Heat Seal Heated Film Sealer
177	Chair Truck	224	Podium
178	Chair Truck	225	Podium
179	Chair Truck	226	Television Stand
180	Lot (2) 6' Round Wood Folding Tables	227	Lot (2) Soup Warmers
181	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	228	Lot Napkin Dispensers
182	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	229	Lot Menu Displays
182A	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Table	230	Media Cart
183	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	231	Media Cart
184	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	232	Media Cart
185	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	233	Media Cart
186	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	234	Media Cart
187	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	235	Lot (2) Microwaves
188	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	236	IDS 16" Floor Polisher
189	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	237	General 16" Floor Polisher
190	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	238	Tornado 16" Floor Polisher
191	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	239	Tornado 16" Floor Polisher
192	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	240	General 16" Floor Polisher
193	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	241	Tornado 16" Floor Polisher wheel needs repair
194	Lot (2) 5' Round Wood Folding Tables	242	8' x 30" Stainless Steeel Table with Sink, Drain Board
195	Lot (8) 8' Folding Tables		and Storage
196	Lot (15) 8' Seminar and Presentation Tables and Cart	243	Brass Chandelier
197	Lot (3) 30" x 30" Square Tables throughout the facility	244	Brass Chandelier
198	Lot (18) Bar Stools	245	Brass Chandelier
199	Lot (4) 36" Round Low Top Tables	246	Brass Chandelier
200	Lot (6) 36" x 36" x 30" H Solid Surface Tables		
201	Lot Christmas Decorations		

SALVADORE AUCTIONS & APPRAISALS INC 750 BOSTON NECK ROAD NARRAGANSETT, RI 02882 (401)792.4335 AUCTIONS@SIAAI.COM WWW.SIAAI.COM

Page 4 Printed:11/11/2025 14:22

Catalog for Auction:Roger Williams University

Lot Num	Description	Lot Num	Description
247	Contents of Office including 5 Drawer Lateral File, 4		
	Drawer Lateral File, 2 Drawer Lateral Files, Conference		
	Table and Executive Desk with Return		
248	Lot (3) Displays		
249	Receptionist Station with Stand, iPad, Cash Draw,		
	Locking File Cabinet		
250	Lot (7) Side Chairs		
251	Lot (8) Side Chairs		
252	Lot (13) Stackable Chairs		
253	Lot (7) Swivel Chairs		
254	Lot Tables		
255	Lot (17) Steel Mesh Chairs		
256	Ping Pong Table		
257	Pool Table		
258	Ol Hausen Pool Table		
259	Foose Ball Table		
260	Pick and Choose Lot Furniture in the Atrium. See Video		
261	Lot Christmas Decorations		
262	Lot Ironing Boards Brass Chandelier		
263 264			
204	Contents of the Room: (2) Safes, Bookshelf, Desk, File Cabinets		
265	Contents of Office: Rubbermaid Shed, Shelving, Desk		
266	Lot Cookbooks		
267	Miscellaneous Lot of Chairs		
268	Podium		
269	Micro Fridge		
270	Micro Fridge		
271	Lot Trash Bins		
272	Lot Contents of Room with Dry Goods		
273	Lot Fatigue Mats		
274	Contents of Room except Metro Rack		